
18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'19.07

Serie 1
1 2 FENU Martina 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'26.63
2 4 ROSSI Serena 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'27.56
3 6 BERRO Mariam 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'29.56
4 5 RICCIARDI Gaia 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'30.13
5 1 DELLA VEDOVA Anna 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'30.22
6 3 RABUFFI Gaia 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'30.59
7 7 BRUZZESE Isabel 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'33.38
8 8 CARRATU' Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'34.64

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2013 ore 11:09

Serie 2
1 3 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'33.14
2 2 FERRARI Samanta 2001 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'34.92
3 6 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'36.29
4 4 GERBINO Chiara 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'36.31
5 7 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'37.95
6 5 BERTUZZI Anna 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'38.09
7 8 PACE Melanye 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'41.64

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 LAMPERTI Gaia 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Virata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2013 ore 11:08

Serie 3
1 3 TALON Micol 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'34.90
2 1 BUSCAGLIA Linda 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'35.43
3 5 BUGGIO Arianna 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'37.49
4 6 MARENGHI Camilla 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'41.45
5 2 BISCEGLIA Martina 2002 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'42.67
6 7 BASILICO Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'43.54
7 4 TORTONESE Gaia 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'43.85
8 8 MONZA Thi Thach Lan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'52.95

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2013 ore 11:03

Serie 4
1 1 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'31.66
2 7 VITALE Giada 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'37.09
3 4 PENNA Federica 2002 ITA Sport Club 12 sd - Ispra 1'50.33
4 3 SEGHEZZI Asya 2002 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'52.46
5 5 PALLENZONA Sara 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'54.78
6 2 ASTUTI Noemi 2002 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'57.32
7 6 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'58.20

    Pubblicata: 05/05/2013 ore 11:00

 Loano (SV), 04-05/05/13 Comunicato RE0-EAF.17.5.0 / 1



18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'19.07

1 FENU Martina 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'26.63
2 ROSSI Serena 2001 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'27.56
3 BERRO Mariam 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'29.56
4 RICCIARDI Gaia 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'30.13
5 DELLA VEDOVA Anna 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'30.22
6 RABUFFI Gaia 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'30.59
7 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'31.66
8 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'33.14
9 BRUZZESE Isabel 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'33.38

10 CARRATU' Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'34.64
11 TALON Micol 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'34.90
12 FERRARI Samanta 2001 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'34.92
13 BUSCAGLIA Linda 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'35.43
14 TINARELLI Alice 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'36.29
15 GERBINO Chiara 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'36.31
16 VITALE Giada 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'37.09
17 BUGGIO Arianna 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'37.49
18 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'37.95
19 BERTUZZI Anna 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'38.09
20 MARENGHI Camilla 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'41.45
21 PACE Melanye 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'41.64
22 BISCEGLIA Martina 2002 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'42.67
23 BASILICO Sara 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'43.54
24 TORTONESE Gaia 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'43.85
25 PENNA Federica 2002 ITA Sport Club 12 sd - Ispra 1'50.33
26 SEGHEZZI Asya 2002 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'52.46
27 MONZA Thi Thach Lan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'52.95
28 PALLENZONA Sara 2002 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'54.78
29 ASTUTI Noemi 2002 ITA Senago Nuoto 1'57.32
30 NOVARA Sara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'58.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

LAMPERTI Gaia 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano SQ
Virata irregolare
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